VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE- MARCH APRIL MAY 2021

DATE DAY SUBJECT PG TOPIC Moderator Rapporteur
29/03/21 Monday Subject seminar DR. MANIKANTA ANATOMY OF DR.REDDY DR. RAMBHUPAL
30/03/21 Tuesday Journal club DR. GOWTHAM CERVICAL
31/03/21 Wednesday | Case presentation S.v SYMPATHETIC

1/04/21 Thursday Group Discussion CHAIN AND ITS
SURGICAL
IMPORTANCE
5/04/21 Monday Subject seminar DR. RAMBHUPAL BLUNT DR.NARAYANA V DR. MANIKANTA
6/04/21 Tuesday Journal club DR. AMRUTHA ABDOMINAL
7/04/21 Wednesday | Case presentation TRAUMA(RETROP
8/04/21 Thursday Group Discussion ERITONEAL
INJURIES-kidney,
pancreas, IVC)
12/04/21 Monday Subject seminar DR. SUDHARSHAN TRIAGE AND DR.SHEKAR DR. KEERTHI
13/04/21 Tuesday HOLIDAY DISASTER
14/04/21 Wednesday HOLIDAY MANAGEMENT
15/04/21 Thursday Group Discussion
19/04/21 Monday Subject seminar DR. KEERTHI BRACHIAL PLEXUS DR.MOHAN DR. SUDHARSHAN
20/04/21 Tuesday Journal club DR.HAMSA INJURIES
21/04/21 Wednesday | Case presentation
22/04/21 Thursday Group Discussion
26/04/21 Monday Subject seminar HAND INFECTIONS DR.APARAIJITHA DR. KAREEM
27/04/21 Tuesday Journal club DR. NISHA
28/04/21 | Wednesday | Case presentation DR. PRIYANKA
29/04/21 Thursday Group Discussion
3/05/21 Monday Subject seminar DR. MANIKANTA TUBERCULOUS DR.RAVI DR.NISHA
4/05/21 Tuesday Journal club DR. RAKSHA PERITONITIS &
5/05/21 Wednesday | Case presentation MESENTRIC CYSTS
6/05/21 Thursday Group Discussion
10/05/21 Monday Subject seminar DR.RAMBHUPAL PRINCIPLES OF DR.REDDY DR..RAMBHUPAL
11/05/21 Tuesday Journal club DR.HARSHITHA PORT
12/05/21 Wednesday | Case presentation PLACEMENTS IN
13/05/21 Thursday Group Discussion LAPAROSCOPIC
SURGERIES
17/05/21 Monday Subject seminar DR.SUDHARSHAN UROLITHIASIS & DR.SHEKAR DR.MANIKANTA
18/05/21 Tuesday Journal club DR.CHANDANA ITS
19/05/21 Wednesday | Case presentation MANAGEMENT
20/05/21 Thursday Group Discussion
AN DBM B
03\?\ | Sciences FROF‘;ENERALCSUTZGL'P‘- !
< inctitute of Medical Scie VIMS &R
Vydehi m;t;esearch e (MC NO: 35728

u 82'ElPlP Area, Whitefield, _Q;mgalore-
8.




